Q
U
A
LI
TÄ
T
S
B

1.2
Typenzeichen des Herstellers E-1529FH
Manufacturer`s type designation
E-1534FH E-1543FH E-1546FH 1.2E-1646
1.3
ElektroAntrieb Elektro, Diesel, Benzin, Treibgas, Netzelektro
Drive: electric (battery or mains), diesel, petrol, fuel gas Electric
Elektro
Electric
Elektro
Electric
Elektro
Electric
Elektro
1.3
Electric
1.4
Geh, StandBedienung Hand, Geh, Stand, Sitz, Kommissionierer
Operator type: hand, pedestrian, standing, seated, order-picker Pedestrian, standing
Geh, Stand
Pedestrian, standing
Geh, Stand
Pedestrian, standing
Geh, Stand
Pedestrian, standing
Geh, Stand
1.4
Pedestrian, standing
1.5
Tragfähigkeit / Last Q (t) 1.5
Load capacity/rated load
1.5 1.5 1.5 1.51.6
1.6
Lastschwerpunktabstand c (mm) 600
Load centre distance
600 600 600 1.6600
Tragfähigkeit bei Lastschwerpunktabstand und max. Hub Q (t) 0.9
Load capacity at load centre distance and max. lift
0.9 0.8 0.8 1.0
1.8
Lastabstand x (mm) 677
Load distance, centre of drive axle to fork
677 765 765 1.8711
1.9
Radstand y (mm) 1183
Wheelbase
1168 1420 1420 1.91310
G
e
w
ic
h
t
W
e
ig
h
t 2.1
Eigengewicht kg 1020
Service weight
1140 1273 1315 2.11368
2.2
Achslast mit Last vorn/hinten kg 1195/1325
Axle loading, laden front/rear
1225/1385 1345/1428 1360/1455 2.21410/1555
2.3
Achslast ohne Last vorn/hinten kg 755/265
Axle loading, unladen front/reat
840/300 946/324 970/345 2.31010/355
R
ä